Product Datasheet
Sartoflow®
Expert SU
Single-Use TFF System
Configurable for
ADC Synthesis
Executive Summary
Sartoflow® Expert SU is a fully automated tangential flow

8
Sartocube (small)
Type MWCO [kDa] Filtration Area [m²] Order Code
Sartocon® Slice SC 10 0.14 SFM-AQ-1443901
Sartocon® Slice SC 10 0.28 SFM-AQ-1443921
Sartocon® Slice SC 10 0.42 SFM-AQ-1443931
Sartocube® SC 10 1.4 SFM-AQ-1443914
Sartocon® Slice SC 30 0.14 SFM-AQ-1445901
Sartocon® Slice SC 30 0.28 SFM-AQ-1445921
Sartocon® Slice SC 30 0.42 SFM-AQ-1445931
Sartocube® SC 30 1.4 SFM-AQ-1445914
Sartocon® Slice SC 100 0.14 SFM-AQ-1446801
Sartocon® Slice SC 100 0.28 SFM-AQ-1446821
Sartocon® Slice SC 100 0.42 SFM-AQ-1446831
Sartocube® SC 100 1.4 SFM-AQ-1446814
Sartocon® Slice SC 300 0.14 SFM-AQ-1447901
Sartocon® Slice SC 300 0.28 SFM-AQ-1447921
Sartocon® Slice SC 300 0.42 SFM-AQ-1447931
Sartocube® SC 300 1.4 SFM-AQ-1447914
TFF Cassettes
Sartocon® Slice Self-Contained ECO | Sartocube® Self-Contained ECO
Sartocon® Slice Self-Contained ECO Sartocube® Self-Contained ECO
Hydrosart® Membrane
Hydrosart® membranes are chemically compatible with organic solvents.
Sartocube
9
PES Membrane
Type MWCO [kDa] Filtration Area [m²] Order Code
Sartocon® Slice SC 10 0.14 SFM-AQ-1463901
Sartocon® Slice SC 10 0.28 SFM-AQ-1463921
Sartocon® Slice SC 10 0.42 SFM-AQ-1463931
Sartocube® SC 10 1.4 SFM-AQ-1463914
Sartocon® Slice SC 30 0.14 SFM-AQ-1465901
Sartocon® Slice SC 30 0.28 SFM-AQ-1465921
Sartocon® Slice SC 30 0.42 SFM-AQ-1465931
Sartocube® SC 30 1.4 SFM-AQ-1465914
Sartocon® Slice SC 100 0.14 SFM-AQ-1466801
Sartocon® Slice SC 100 0.28 SFM-AQ-1466821
Sartocon® Slice SC 100 0.42 SFM-AQ-1466831
Sartocube® SC 100 1.4 SFM-AQ-1466814
Sartocon® Slice SC 300 0.14 SFM-AQ-1467901
Sartocon® Slice SC 300 0.28 SFM-AQ-1467921
Sartocon® Slice SC 300 0.42 SFM-AQ-1467931
Sartocube® SC 300 1.4 SFM-AQ-1467914
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen